
ic ol the

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOB GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., LegaspiVillage

Makali CilY

PURCHASE ORDER

tlode ol Procurement:

ShoPPing

024-1 1-175

November 8, 2024
P.O. #

Dale:

2

AE SAMONTE MERCHAN 0lsr:

Telephone: 8523-4362,8998'6625

LBP - Cash Deparlment

ter

(For the account ol: ALAIN E. SAMONTE)

263-884-036-000N

Account No,: 3401-227 4'49 Branch:

email:

dress: G/F 1128 Escoda Street, Paco, Manila

G€nll€men:
Please lumish lhis Ottice the lollowi arlicles sub €cl to lhe terms and condilions contained herein:

Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipl

Payment Term: wiin 30 days upon final acceptance

Bank to bank

ol P.o
Place o, Delivery:

Dale ol Delivsry:

OFFI RALITOR GEOF THE

Amount0uantity l.rnit CostDescription

2,848.00Php

772

1,050.00

23,750,00

2,750.00

2,587

1,937.5

3,757.

5,905.

Php 32.00

13,80

18.75

95.00

12.50

12.50

12.50

11.25

14.80

220

207

155

JJ't

399

89

56

56

PROCUBEMENT OF COMMON.USE OFFICE SUPPLIES

CROCODILE, PACKAGING TAPE, 46MIII

Colofi Brown; Width: 48mm; Usable lenglh: al l€ast 50m

Adhesion Strsngth: min. 6N/24mm

Br€aking Strenglh: min 14N/24mm

JOY, CLIP, BACKFOLD, 1gMM

Matorials: All Metal: Size: 3i4"

Packaging: At l6ast l2pcs/box

JOY, CLIP, BACKFOLD, 25MM

Malotials:All Motali Sizs: 1"

Psckaging: Al loasl l2pcgbox

DAIA FILE BOX

Sizo (Outside Dimension): l25mm (W) x 230mm (H) x 400mm (L);

Maledal: 3mm Thick Chipboad; Color: Rsd' Green, Blue or Maroon

Leathorotte paperloroutsids cov6r: Coated papsr for inside cove(

Front ol the box Wilh Finger Ring and Pocket tor Labsl lnsen

HBW, iIARKER, PERMAI'IENT, BLACK

lnk Color: Black

Tip; Chisel Point

ItB\{, MARKER, PER ANEI{T, BLUE

lnk Color: Blue

Tip: Chisel Poinl

HBW, MARKER, PERMANENT, RED

lnk Colon Red

Tip: Chisel Point

JOY, PAPER CLIP, 33MM

Vinyl/Plastic Coalodi Assorled Color; Length of Clip: 33mm

Packaging: 100 pcs/box or 53 grams min, (n€l ol box)

JOY, NOTEPAO, STICK'ON, 50MM r 76MM

Size: 2" x 3"; Color: Assorted

100 sh€els perPad

piece

piece

piece

box

pad
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Item No. Unit Description unit cost

10

11

12

13 box/case

pad

pad

ream

JoY, NoTEPAD, STICK-oN, 76iIM x 76MM

Size: 3" x 3"; Color: Assorled
100 sheels p€r pad

JoY, NoTEPAD, SIICK-oN, 76MM x 100lrM
Size: 3" x 4": Color: Assorted
100 sheets per pad

IK PLUS/SUPREME, PAPER, MULTIPURPOSE, LETTER

Size: 215.gmm xmm x 279.4mm; 80 gsm

Sheel Counl: min, 500 sheels/ream

lntended Applicalion: For laser prinl; standard office copier, elc.

JOY, PUSH PIN

Color Assorled ColoI Packaging: Al leasl 100pcs per casing or

its equivalent

Matedals: I /2' Steel points for €asy ins€rlion inlo lough surfacss,

and knobbsd plaslic h€ads lor simple romovaland protection

Suwlie( nust wafiant lhal in case ol deleclive deliwrcd ilen upon usag6 ol the en&
user, it willbe subjacl lot replacenenl The suwliet willbe allowod lo deiate lron lhe

moasuenent provided lhal said devialions will ba equal or grealet lhan lhose

stiPulated.

320
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8

62

18,50

23.85

214.00

25,00

5,920.0

7,298.10

1,712

1,550.00

Total Amount in Words: Six One Thousand ht Hundred Th ht Pesos and 60/100 Onl Ph 61 838.60
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ln case ol lailure to make lhe lull delivery within the time specilied above, a penalty ol one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for evory day of delay shall be imposed.

Amounr ! 6 t, t1r. *


